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VICTORIA

2024 NETBALL VICTORIA ENDORSED TESTERS LIST

(updated April 2024)

REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL TESTER
Heather Carroll hd.carroll@hotmail.com A
Lee-Anne Beckingham laj6d@hotmail.com B
Jackie Carroll moorabar2 @gmail.com B
Mark Cockerell mwmc45@yahoo.com.au B
Catherine Edsall tcedsall@hotmail.com B
Shirley Fagan jonshri@bigpond.com B
Claire Foster fozy claire87@hotmail.com B
Emily Green egrreenn@gmail.com B
Karen Green karenlgreen@hitmail.com B
Cathie Jennings cathiejennings@bigpond.com.au B
Melissa Kettle melissakettle@icloud.com B
Kylie Morrissy kyliemphoto@outlook.com B
Vicki O’Neil oneill31@bigpond.com B
BARWON Mary Slade fslade2 @gmail.com B
Sharron Taylor binnstay@gmail.com B
Kiarah Acquaviva k.r.m.acquaviva@gmail.com C
Eva Callahan ecallahan66@yahoo.com C
Linley Doak linleydoak@hotmail.com C
Jacquie Dunlop jacdunlop85@gmail.com C
Taryn Laverty taryn.lavertyl@hotmail.com C
Sally Montano m_montano@bigpond.com C
Karen Speirs ksp70682 @bigpond.net.au C
Tracey Tann ttann@westnet.com.au C
Maureen Teague mrteague60@gmail.com C
Paula Vaughan most57 @bigpond.com.au C
Carolyn West cazwest@hotmail.com C
Wendy Wroblewski wmc60@optusnet.com.au C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Lorraine Adams blueeyes25@bigpond.com A
Pamela Davidson grannypammy08@hotmail.com A
Jordan O’Keefe manager@wendoureenetball.com.au A
Michelle Dawson mtonchells@outlook.com B
CENTRAL Donna Wardlaw donna@bloomcd.com.au B
HIGHLANDS Lauren Williams lauren.joy.williams92@gmail.com B
Maree Bagley gregbagley@bigpond.com C
Karen Barnes kjbarnes29@gmail.com C
Glenda Jones glenda.jones@ambulance.vic.gov.au C
Katrina Turner katrinaturner04@outlook.com C
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Jan Cross janice.netball@gmail.com AA

Lucinda Blaschka lucindablaschka@gmail.com A

Joanne Davidson davidsjk@mlc.vic.edu.au A

Amanda Bullock amanda.bullock14@gmail.com B

Marian Fitzpatrick marianjfitzpatrick@hotmail.com B

Emma Gardiner blueangel1461@hotmail.com B

Meg Hopper meg.hopper@netballvic.com.au B

Lisa Koster lisa.kosterl1@outlook.com B

Gabe Leveleky galfam8@bigpond.net.au B

Alex Morgan alexmorgan952@gmail.com B

Linda Neate neate2014linda@gmail.com B

CHISHOLM Terry Pieper terry_pieper@bigpond.com B
Lynda Spicer lynda_spicer@hotmail.com B

Adrienne Baucke baucke.adrienne.m@edumail.vic.gov.au C

Carolyn Bonner pugboot@gmail.com C

Geraldine Coombes gerricoombes@gmail.com C

Bridget Dods bedods@bigpond.com C

Carol Hage quonquark@optusnet.com.au C

Grant Kennerley grant.kennerley@hotmail.com C

Maureen Platt mavplatt@bigpond.com C

Jacci Strachan jacqueline.strachan@education.vic.gov.au C

Elizabeth Upton uptondande@bigpond.com C

Carmel Wright carmelw93@gmail.com C

REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE

Raechel Richards raecheljr@bigpond.com AA

Carol King carolking52@hotmail.com A

Jennifer Madden jennifermad@hotmail.com A

Karen Bennett kjbennett@optusnet.com.au B

Lindsay Brand l.r.orand@bigpond.com B

Vanessa Enright ness.ann@hotmail.com B

Martha Langham martha@netballdandenong.com.au B

DANDENONG Taylor Pa.nayl taonr_F)anayl@hotmall.com B
VALLEY Ann Priestley a?nn_prlestley@outlook.com B
Lee Stack listack29@gmail.com B

Teresa Abajo spotty@bigpond.net.au C

Leonie Fouracre |_fouracre@bigpond.com C

Jacqui Hardy jarss@bigpond.com.au C

Kim Nobile nobbies777 @outlook.com C

Sue Southward asouthward@optusnet.com.au C

Jenny Thomas jthomas04@optusnet.com.au C

Zoe Van Zuyden pinklady2101@hotmail.com C
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Rosemary Johnston rosemaryjohnston53@gmail.com A
Diane Bedggood dianebedggood@bigpond.com.au B
Natasha Dowsett tashdowsett@icloud.com B
Merryn Henderson merryn_cook@hotmail.co.uk B
EAST Sue Kendrick suekendrickO6@gmail.com B
GIPPSLAND Samantha Poynton samantha.poynton@gmail.com B
Alex Williams allie_williams_@hotmail.com B
Nerrida Burns brburnsl@bigpond.com C
Alex Delaney delaal2010@gmail.com C
Rebecca McKay beccamckay.468@gmail.com C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Penny Carlson pennymcl0@gmail.com A
Amanda Dale mackay49 @optusnet.com.au A
Sue Flynn sueflynn8181@yahoo.com.au A
Joel Owen joel.owen@cgu.com.au A
Cheryl Terris cherylterris@hotmail.com A
Sharon Alblas salblas@mac.com B
Wesley Armstrong armstrong.wesley@hotmail.com B
Jolanta Bennie jolanta-bennie@hotmail.com B
Sandra Cameron cameron.sandra.|@edumail.vic.gov.au B
Lindsay Cirillo lindsayjane57 @gmail.com B
Sue Coppinger sue.coppinger@pegs.vic.edu.au B
ELMER Allison Davidson davostcloud16@gmail.com B
Brydie Leonard bleonard@live.com.au B
Sean Steele seansteele2002 @hotmail.com B
Fiona Tanner efftee1990@gmail.com B
Amanda Azzopardi joe.amanda.azzopardi@hotmail.com C
Melissa Brunato melnage@bigpond.com C
Maz Bruzzese maznet_ump@yahoo.com.au C
Ebony Cachia ebonycachia@bigpond.com C
Nadine Esposito nadine-esp@live.com C
Lisa Russ lisa-russ@bigpond.com C
Chloe Scott thescottfamily007 @gmail.com C
Olivia Steele olivia.r.steele@gmail.com C
Heather Stewart stewartheather18@gmail.com C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Pat Kuhne bushlea@outlook.com A
Anita Gourlay argourlay@bigpond.com B
Jo Wilson jodiewilson1967 @gmail.com B
GIPPSLAND Brooke Brown bbrown@bigpond.net.au C
Jamie Gourlay jamie.a.gourlay@gmail.com C
Kerrieanne Murray kmurray@buildpor.com.au C
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GLENELG Jody Duckworth theduckyduck@hotmail.com C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Rachael Howden rachael_howden@hotmail.com A
Valda Sutherland valsutho@hotmail.com A
Stacey Cole cscole@aussiebb.com.au B
Faye Cook fayecooktax@gmail.com B
Kohdi Doherty crazykohdi@gmail.com B
Karen Donkin kdonkin3@gmail.com B
Elisabeth Fletcher richardand_lis@bigpond.com B
GOULBURN Andrew Lo§t‘roh aclostroh@gm‘ail.com B
Tanya Phillips mph53538@bigpond.net.au B
Leah Saunders leahsaunders82@gmail.com B
Jennifer Smith jenjenl6llga@gmail.com B
Jo Backway jorob3@bigpond.com C
Lisa Baker thebakers15@bigpond.com C
Kerry Casey kerrycasey0@gmail.com C
Janet Davies janetdavies2403@gmail.com C
Janet McKenzie janet.mckenzie2 @education.vic.gov.au C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Ann Castles anncastles@hotmail.com A
Selwin Crick selwin@thecricks.net A
Michele McCallum m_mccalluml@yahoo.com.au A
Tamara Bleechmore tamara@bleechmore.com.au B
Maree Danastasio mdanasta@bigpond.net.au B
Vicki Dove vicki.dove@hotmail.com B
Deb Hemer debhemer@netballvic.com.au B
Carly Hewett cjhewettO0@gmail.com B
Michelle Johnson mjohnno50@hotmail.com B
Julie Kavanagh kav.julie5@gmail.com B
HENDERSON Vanessa O’Shea vosheal9@gmail.com B
Monica Palise monpalise@hotmail.com B
Karren Clark karren.clark@iinet.net.au C
Jessie Fredrickson jfreddo.gresle@hotmail.com C
Rachael Hayes rabogle @bigpond.com.au C
Sue Larkins strlarkins@aol.com C
Linsey Newman linseynewman@gmail.com C
Sarah Syme sarahksyme@gmail.com C
Molly Telfer mollytelfer15@gmail.com C
Lani Yaksich lani.yaksichl4 @gmail.com C
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Jane Baring jmbaring@icloud.com B
Sue Drummond grasuedrummond@gmail.com B
Josh Ellis josh _ellisi@hotmail.com B
Kellie Goldspink kellie@diamondcreekforce.com.au B
Gay Martin gaymartind8@gmail.com B
Margaret Russell rosierussell55@gmail.com B
Julie Zucco juliezucco1973@gmail.com B
JIKA Esther Bentley esthersparklebentley@gmail.com C
Emma Goldspink ejgoldspink@gmail.com C
Bernadette Huryn bhuryn@aanet.com.au C
Ashlee Landy ashlee.l@hotmail.com C
Amy Perry amymareeperry@hotmail.com C
Val Price valprice@bigpond.com C
Glenys Storey glenys.storey@gmail.com C
Lauren Theodosis laurentheodosis2@gmail.com C
Teresa Zucco teresa.zucco@hotmail.com C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Felicity Di Toro felicity@kineticmanagement.com.au A
Sophie Cook sophie.e.cook@gmail.com B
Amy King albla@bigpond.com B
Kim Marchesi kimjmunson@gmail.com B
LATROBE K_erry McN.amara k.erry.mcnamara@.blgpond.com B
VALLEY Linda Perkins linda_p59@hotmail.com B
Karen Porter karenporter@live.com.au B
Kathleen Schuback shoeysl@live.com.au B
Kate Yeowart yeowartfamily@gmail.com B
Deb Crowley deb.crowley@bigpond.com C
Kerrie Strobridge kstrobridge @bigpond.com C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Laura Bennie I.bennie@hotmail.com B
MURRAY Anne Wattie wattie.plumbing@bigpond.com B
Tania Spencer tania.spencer@bigpond.com C
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Bree Bentley breebentley.jets@gmail.com A
Meagan Keating meaganjkeating@gmail.com A
Nola McConchie nolamcconchie@gmail.com A
Joy Bennett bennettandspence@dodo.com.au B
Annette Bimpson bimpson@dodo.com.au B
Alyssa Cole vco97047 @gmail.com B
Raelene Donelly raelene_frogs@hotmail.com B
Jackie Elkins-Pole jackie@elkinschiropractic.com.au B
Robert Gartside regartside225@gmail.com B
NORTH Karlee Gilmore ingolmore@bigpond.com B
CENTRAL Noeline Hogan noelineleon@bigpond.com B
Sharyn Lockhart aslockhart@activ8.net.au B
Judy Ryan judyphilryan@gmail.com B
Mel Taylor mel.taylor@netballvic.com.au B
Imogen Amos immyamos@live.com.au C
Cindy Clarkson cindyjclarkson@gmail.com C
Rebecca Dewhirst rebeccaflood7@gmail.com C
Jessie Hardess j-hardess@outlook.com C
Laura Naughton Laura.naughton@aflcentralvic.com.au C
Danielle Schuffelen daniellel1@outlook.com.au C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Kathleen Dobson dobsonandhammond@bigpond.com A
Lee Shipard leeshipard@hotmail.com.au A
Cindy Chalmers cindychalmers@hotmail.com B
Sandy Dickie shdickie@bigpond.com B
Jarrod Hibberson jhibberson@hotmail.com B
Ann Lenten annlenten@hotmail.com B
NORTH Deborah Ravida sell@ravidarealestate.com.au B
EAST Cindy Wardius kcwardius@gmail.com B
Michelle Wilson michellewilson02 @gmail.com B
Rhianna Dean rhiannajdean@gmail.com C
Cath Hoskin wickedangelnb@gmail.com C
Judy Loorham judy_paterson@outlook.com C
Lindy Mason Imason@autismspectrum.org.au C
Lyn Westra lyn@pandaspapertrail.com.au C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Leanne Mentiplay leanne.mentiplay@icloud.com B
SUNRAYSIA Alana Mills alana.brady@g.mail..com B
Alex West alex.west@police.vic.gov.au B
Marlene Byrnes marls0305@bigpond.com C
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Matt Brinson mattibee@hotmail.com B
Raeleen Darcy raeleen@fdna.com.au B
Anna Dowling annapug05@icloud.com B
Robyn English robyn021@bigpond.net.au B
Barbara Evans barbaraevans2@icloud.com B
Emily Hansford bakeday@hotmail.com B
Shelley Haynes shelleyl111@hotmail.com B
Anita Hill md@superiorsuper.com B
Andrew Love andrewlove@y7mail.com B
Seraya Moroney serayabrock@outlook.com B
TWO Jason Sincock jason.sincock@gmail.com B
BAYS Kaisha Stacey kaishals@outlook.com B
Katelyn Van Loo katelynvanloo23@gmail.com B
Jackie Woodhead jacklwood123@gmail.com B
Tracie Battye traciemac7@yahoo.com.au C
Courtney English corky818@hotmail.com C
Jade Hill adrianho@superiortax.com.au C
Amanda Lewis lewie.4@bigpond.com C
Kate McMahon kate_mcmahon2525@hotmail.com C
Joanne Scott thescotts4@optusnet.com.au C
Mandy Shiel dmjkb5@gmail.com C
Anne Tyrrell aty18975@bigpond.net.au C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Amelia Armitage amelia.smithl@live.com B
Erin Cooknell erin.cooknell@gmail.com B
Joy Errey joyerrey@bigpond.com B
Josephine Logan josie@logancontracting.com.au B
WESTERN Margaret Morgan morgan.l@bigpond.cqm B
Loretta Doran lorettadoran66@gmail.com C
Karen Finch-Huf the6hufs@gmail.com C
Nicole Mitchem nikkimitchem1974@gmail.com C
Suzi O’Brien markobrien5@bigpond.com.au C
Jodie Welsh jodiewelsh3@gmail.com C
REGION FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL BADGE
Jodie Hendy jodiehendy70@gmail.com B
Sinead Kuchel sgkuchel@gmail.com B
WIMMERA - - — -
MALLEE Annisa Mackley annlsa.Iuaanl@g.mall.com B
Anna Lake annalake7 @gmail.com C
Joanne Thomas jth92399@bigpond.net.au C
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